92

001102

002201

161111

241111

242104

243101

001101

001103

003202

161112

161141

243102

242105

RNRNTSANEI H12132INTSANGYI LA RITEITINET

¥ ood
AuUN 1
AMANSANKIAY
AHIEINOBIFTENNFDN
Ready English
waflaslanna
Citizen Mind by Citizenship
Ao rasnnaduagiianndn
Spirituality in Professional Teacher
AAFAINAS 1
Mathematics |
AR 1
Chemistry |
Fnen 1
Biology |

TN

aAnsAnEIlany
AN5LEAEN e
Usage of Thai Language
aendenguglanning
Explorative English
ﬂ'ﬁ‘i'%l/ﬂﬂ’]‘if\jﬂﬂ'lwLL@ﬁﬁIQLL"Jﬂf\]’ﬂN
Health and Environment Management
FRIMNYNENTUAG
Psychology for Teacher
AsUfIRnNTaeN 1
Teaching Practice 1
Fainen 2
Biology |l
WAH 2
Chemistry 1l

FIHN

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

4(3-3-8)

4(3-3-8)

20 nuaafin

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2 vidaufie

3(2-3-6)

4(3-3-8)

21 Bidagfin



161113

241112

NMANITANEINATaN
V3N NATTFNE
Educational Context
ATARFNEHS 2

Mathematics Il

I

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

6 NHILfAN

93



94

001204

004101

004201

161211

242141

243103

243301

002202

003201

161212

161241

243212

243251

¥ ad
AWUN 2
2
AMANTSANYIAY
AN ENANMHN
Step UP English
Aadylunngsniudin
Arts of Living
umﬁﬂmwLmeﬁme@@ﬂTuﬁ’mN
Socialized Personality
ATReEITHR A LA RATaNEN1TANEA
Communication and Digital Technologies for
Education
Aa A o
WARBUNZE

Organic Chemistry

Faingn 3
Biology Il
ATUINTT
Evolution
594
aMMAnsAnETlans
FIANNY TNUTTTN

Multicultural Society
AT INFIANARYIR
Communication in Digital Society

ANTRAHINANGATUAZNTIANITELNG

Curriculum Development and Learning Management

ATUfURANTEEU 2
Teaching Practice 2
FVeUDIHAR
Cell Biology
N

Ecology

I

3(2-5-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

4(3-3-8)

3(2-3-6)

3(3-0-6)

22 wuqufin

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2 e

4(3-3-8)

4(3-3-8)

19 Mqafin



95

NMANITANEINATaN
247111 Fawdif 3(2-2-5)
Biostatistics
XXXXXX U NADNAT B(x=X=X)

Free Elective Subject
XXXXXX R RGRRIGE] 3(X=X=X)

Free Elective Subject

59H 9 wuaafin



D 3
AANSANEIF
146200  nwnEsnquiiladnqUsTasdianis 3(3-0-6)
English for Specific Purposes
161311 NNTIALATLUTRNNE N19398 LL@:ﬂJ’izﬁ’u@mmW 3(2-2-b)
N19ANEN
Measurement and Evaluation, Research, and Quality

Assurance in Education

243341 ugFanS 4(3-3-8)
Genetics
243401 sufeudsian 3(3-0-6)

Research Methodology

244103 Wandilassn 4(3-3-8)
Introductory Physics

361101 qagaAnenvinlu 4(3-3-8)

General Microbiology

59N 21 BYagfin
ANANISANEIUaNY
161312 ANTEENANHANAUTTENINHUNATBILATYNTY 3(2-2-5)

Building Relationships with Parents and Communities

161341 ATUFURANTEEU 3 2 wigfin
Teaching Practice 3

243xxx Areniaan 4(x-X-X)
Major Elective Subject

243xxx A uaniaan 3(x-x~X)
Major Elective Subject

243xxx Areniaan 3(x-x-x)
Major Elective Subject

243xxx AN NADNLANITE 3(x-X-X)
Specific Elective Subject

365215 gawafivial 4(3-3-8)
General Biochemistry

59N 22 ulefin



97

NMANITANEINATaN
243xxX AW UNDNIRANIZENN 3(x-X-X)
Specific Elective Subject
243xXX A NADNRANIZENUN 3(x=X-X)
Specific Elective Subject
243xxX AW UNDNRANIZENN 3(x-X-X)
Specific Elective Subject

59H 9 wuaafin



98

wuilfi 4
AANTSANYGIN
161436 WHNNITIANTTELNITIINEN 3(2-2-5)

Science of Biology Learning Management

243461 FHNUN 1(0-2-1)
Seminar
243462 NISANYIDES 6 Wi

Independent Study

59H 10 Hagfin

aAnTsAnYIlang
161441 AU IRNNTaaU 4 6 vaefin
Teaching Practice 4

594 6 NHaefin



